S2M-86 0.001 0.001 0.002 86 43
S2M-88 0.001 0.001 0.002 88 44
S2M-90 0.001 0.001 0.002 90 45
S2M-92 0.001 0.001 0.002 92 46
S2M-98 0.001 0.001 0.002 98 49
S2M-100 0.001 0.001 0.002 100 50
S2M-102 0.001 0.001 0.002 102 51
S2M-108 0.001 0.001 0.002 108 54
S2M-112 0.001 0.001 0.002 112 56
S2M-114 0.001 0.001 0.002 114 57
S2M-116 0.001 0.001 0.002 116 58
S2M-118 0.001 0.001 0.002 118 59
S2M-120 0.001 0.001 0.002 120 60
S2M-122 0.001 0.001 0.002 122 61
S2M-124 0.001 0.001 0.002 124 62
S2M-126 0.001 0.002 0.003 126 63
S2M-128 0.001 0.002 0.003 128 64
S2M-130 0.001 0.002 0.003 130 65
S2M-132 0.001 0.002 0.003 132 66
S2M-134 0.001 0.002 0.003 134 67
S2M-138 0.001 0.002 0.003 138 69
S2M-140 0.001 0.002 0.003 140 70
S2M-142 0.001 0.002 0.003 142 71
S2M-144 0.001 0.002 0.003 144 72
S2M-148 0.001 0.002 0.003 148 74
S2M-150 0.001 0.002 0.003 150 75
S2M-152 0.001 0.002 0.003 152 76
S2M-158 0.001 0.002 0.003 158 79
S2M-160 0.001 0.002 0.003 160 80
S2M-162 0.001 0.002 0.003 162 81
S2M-164 0.001 0.002 0.003 164 82
S2M-166 0.001 0.002 0.003 166 83
S2M-168 0.001 0.002 0.003 168 84
S2M-170 0.001 0.002 0.003 170 85
S2M-172 0.001 0.002 0.003 172 86
S2M-174 0.001 0.002 0.003 174 87
S2M-176 0.001 0.002 0.003 176 88
S2M-180 0.001 0.002 0.004 180 90
S2M-184 0.001 0.002 0.004 184 92
S2M-186 0.001 0.002 0.004 186 93
S2M-190 0.002 0.002 0.004 190 95
S2M-192 0.002 0.002 0.004 192 96
S2M-198 0.002 0.002 0.004 198 99
S2M-200 0.002 0.002 0.004 200 100
S2M-202 0.002 0.002 0.004 202 101
S2M-204 0.002 0.002 0.004 204 102
S2M-210 0.002 0.003 0.004 210 105
S2M-212 0.002 0.003 0.004 212 106
54
S
yn
ch
ro
-L
in
k
®
S
T
S
 T
im
in
g
 B
e
lt
s
-
N
e
o
p
re
n
e
 (
M
e
tr
ic
)
To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612
2.00mm
1.31mm
0.55mm
40 - S2M - 86
Length in Millimeters
Belt Pitch
Dash
Width Code (width in mm X 10)
Part number includes the width code prefix in parenthesis below. For
example, a 4mm wide S2M-86 is part number 40-S2M-86.
STS2M for 4mm, 6mm and 10mm Wide Belts
* Weights shown are approximate.
Other widths available. Contact BANDO for price and delivery.
Part
Number Weight* Weight* Weight*
Pitch Length
(mm)
Number
of Teeth
4mm Wide (40) 6mm Wide (60) 10mm Wide (100)
Part Number Example
Nominal Dimensions
55To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612
S2M-214 0.002 0.003 0.004 214 107
S2M-216 0.002 0.003 0.004 216 108
S2M-220 0.002 0.003 0.004 220 110
S2M-222 0.002 0.003 0.004 222 111
S2M-224 0.002 0.003 0.004 224 112
S2M-230 0.002 0.003 0.005 230 115
S2M-234 0.002 0.003 0.005 234 117
S2M-236 0.002 0.003 0.005 236 118
S2M-240 0.002 0.003 0.005 240 120
S2M-242 0.002 0.003 0.005 242 121
S2M-244 0.002 0.003 0.005 244 122
S2M-248 0.002 0.003 0.005 248 124
S2M-250 0.002 0.003 0.005 250 125
S2M-254 0.002 0.003 0.005 254 127
S2M-256 0.002 0.003 0.005 256 128
S2M-260 0.002 0.003 0.005 260 130
S2M-262 0.002 0.003 0.005 262 131
S2M-266 0.002 0.003 0.005 266 133
S2M-272 0.002 0.003 0.005 272 136
S2M-274 0.002 0.003 0.005 274 137
S2M-280 0.002 0.003 0.006 280 140
S2M-284 0.002 0.003 0.006 284 142
S2M-288 0.002 0.003 0.006 288 144
S2M-290 0.002 0.003 0.006 290 145
S2M-292 0.002 0.003 0.006 292 146
S2M-296 0.002 0.004 0.006 296 148
S2M-300 0.002 0.004 0.006 300 150
S2M-308 0.002 0.004 0.006 308 154
S2M-310 0.002 0.004 0.006 310 155
S2M-312 0.002 0.004 0.006 312 156
S2M-314 0.002 0.004 0.006 314 157
S2M-316 0.003 0.004 0.006 316 158
S2M-320 0.003 0.004 0.006 320 160
S2M-322 0.003 0.004 0.006 322 161
S2M-324 0.003 0.004 0.006 324 162
S2M-328 0.003 0.004 0.007 328 164
S2M-330 0.003 0.004 0.007 330 165
S2M-332 0.003 0.004 0.007 332 166
S2M-340 0.003 0.004 0.007 340 170
S2M-342 0.003 0.004 0.007 342 171
S2M-344 0.003 0.004 0.007 344 172
S2M-350 0.003 0.004 0.007 350 175
S2M-364 0.003 0.004 0.007 364 182
S2M-370 0.003 0.004 0.007 370 185
S2M-372 0.003 0.004 0.007 372 186
S2M-376 0.003 0.004 0.007 376 188
S2M-380 0.003 0.005 0.008 380 190
S2M-386 0.003 0.005 0.008 386 193
S2M-396 0.003 0.005 0.008 396 198
S2M-400 0.003 0.005 0.008 400 200
S2M-406 0.003 0.005 0.008 406 203
S2M-408 0.003 0.005 0.008 408 204
S2M-416 0.003 0.005 0.008 416 208
S2M-420 0.003 0.005 0.008 420 210
S2M-426 0.003 0.005 0.008 426 213
S2M-438 0.003 0.005 0.009 438 219
S2M-448 0.004 0.005 0.009 448 224
S2M-452 0.004 0.005 0.009 452 226
S2M-454 0.004 0.005 0.009 454 227
S2M-460 0.004 0.005 0.009 460 230
S2M-468 0.004 0.006 0.009 468 234
S2M-474 0.004 0.006 0.009 474 237
S2M-486 0.004 0.006 0.010 486 243
S2M-490 0.004 0.006 0.010 490 245
S2M-494 0.004 0.006 0.010 494 247
S2M-500 0.004 0.006 0.010 500 250
S2M-520 0.004 0.006 0.010 520 260
S2M-530 0.004 0.006 0.011 530 265
S2M-540 0.004 0.006 0.011 540 270
S2M-550 0.004 0.007 0.011 550 275
S
yn
ch
ro
-L
in
k
®
S
T
S
 T
im
in
g
 B
e
lt
s
-
N
e
o
p
re
n
e
 (
M
e
tr
ic
)
STS2M for 4mm, 6mm and 10mm Wide Belts (Continued)
Part
Number Weight* Weight* Weight*
Pitch Length
(mm)
Number
of Teeth
4mm Wide (40) 6mm Wide (60) 10mm Wide (100)
* Weights shown are approximate.
Other widths available. Contact BANDO for price and delivery.
56
S
yn
ch
ro
-L
in
k
®
S
T
S
 T
im
in
g
 B
e
lt
s
-
N
e
o
p
re
n
e
 (
M
e
tr
ic
)
To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612
S2M-558 0.004 0.007 0.011 558 279
S2M-560 0.004 0.007 0.011 560 280
S2M-572 0.005 0.007 0.011 572 286
S2M-594 0.005 0.007 0.012 594 297
S2M-596 0.005 0.007 0.012 596 298
S2M-600 0.005 0.007 0.012 600 300
S2M-620 0.005 0.007 0.012 620 310
S2M-630 0.005 0.008 0.013 630 315
S2M-650 0.005 0.008 0.013 650 325
S2M-652 0.005 0.008 0.013 652 326
S2M-656 0.005 0.008 0.013 656 328
S2M-668 0.005 0.008 0.013 668 334
S2M-676 0.005 0.008 0.013 676 338
S2M-700 0.006 0.008 0.014 700 350
S2M-710 0.006 0.008 0.014 710 355
S2M-742 0.006 0.009 0.015 742 371
S2M-752 0.006 0.009 0.015 752 376
S2M-754 0.006 0.009 0.015 754 377
S2M-766 0.006 0.009 0.015 766 383
S2M-796 0.006 0.009 0.016 796 398
S2M-800 0.006 0.010 0.016 800 400
S2M-810 0.006 0.010 0.016 810 405
S2M-898 0.007 0.011 0.018 898 449
S2M-900 0.007 0.011 0.018 900 450
S2M-940 0.007 0.011 0.019 940 470
S2M-946 0.008 0.011 0.019 946 473
S2M-950 0.008 0.011 0.019 950 475
S2M-984 0.008 0.012 0.020 984 492
S2M-1000 0.008 0.012 0.020 1000 500
S2M-1032 0.008 0.012 0.021 1032 516
S2M-1036 0.008 0.012 0.021 1036 518
S2M-1066 0.008 0.013 0.021 1066 533
S2M-1074 0.009 0.013 0.021 1074 537
S2M-1100 0.009 0.013 0.022 1100 550
S2M-1110 0.009 0.013 0.022 1110 555
S2M-1136 0.009 0.014 0.023 1136 568
S2M-1154 0.009 0.014 0.023 1154 577
S2M-1166 0.009 0.014 0.023 1166 583
S2M-1224 0.010 0.015 0.024 1224 612
S2M-1228 0.010 0.015 0.024 1228 614
Part
Number Weight* Weight* Weight*
Pitch Length
(mm)
Number
of Teeth
4mm Wide (40) 6mm Wide (60) 10mm Wide (100)
STS2M for 4mm, 6mm and 10mm Wide Belts (Continued)
* Weights shown are approximate.
Other widths available. Contact BANDO for price and delivery.
NOTE
S2M Synchro-Link® STS size available in polyurethane construction for specialty applications.
Consult BANDO for price and availability.
57To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612
S
yn
ch
ro
-L
in
k®
S
T
S
 T
im
in
g
 B
e
lt
s
-
N
e
o
p
re
n
e
 (
M
e
tr
ic
)
STS3M for 6mm, 10mm and 15mm Wide Belts
* Weights shown are approximate.
Other widths available. Contact BANDO for price and delivery.
3.0mm
1.95mm
2.0mm
0.6mm
Part number includes the width code prefix in parenthesis below. For
example, a 6mm wide S3M-123 is part number 60-S3M-123.
Part
Number Weight* Weight* Weight*
Pitch Length
(mm)
Number
of Teeth
6mm Wide (60) 10mm Wide (100) 15mm Wide (150)
S3M-123 0.003 0.004 0.006 123 41
S3M-129 0.003 0.005 0.007 129 43
S3M-144 0.003 0.005 0.008 144 48
S3M-150 0.003 0.005 0.008 150 50
S3M-156 0.003 0.005 0.008 156 52
S3M-159 0.003 0.006 0.008 159 53
S3M-162 0.003 0.006 0.008 162 54
S3M-168 0.004 0.006 0.009 168 56
S3M-171 0.004 0.006 0.009 171 57
S3M-174 0.004 0.006 0.009 174 58
S3M-177 0.004 0.006 0.009 177 59
S3M-180 0.004 0.006 0.009 180 60
S3M-186 0.004 0.006 0.010 186 62
S3M-189 0.004 0.007 0.010 189 63
S3M-192 0.004 0.007 0.010 192 64
S3M-198 0.004 0.007 0.010 198 66
S3M-201 0.004 0.007 0.011 201 67
S3M-204 0.004 0.007 0.011 204 68
S3M-207 0.004 0.007 0.011 207 69
S3M-210 0.004 0.007 0.011 210 70
S3M-213 0.004 0.007 0.011 213 71
S3M-219 0.005 0.008 0.011 219 73
S3M-222 0.005 0.008 0.012 222 74
S3M-225 0.005 0.008 0.012 225 75
S3M-228 0.005 0.008 0.012 228 76
S3M-234 0.005 0.008 0.012 234 78
S3M-237 0.005 0.008 0.012 237 79
S3M-240 0.005 0.008 0.013 240 80
S3M-243 0.005 0.008 0.013 243 81
S3M-246 0.005 0.009 0.013 246 82
S3M-249 0.005 0.009 0.013 249 83
S3M-252 0.005 0.009 0.013 252 84
S3M-255 0.005 0.009 0.013 255 85
S3M-258 0.005 0.009 0.014 258 86
S3M-264 0.006 0.009 0.014 264 88
S3M-267 0.006 0.009 0.014 267 89
S3M-270 0.006 0.009 0.014 270 90
S3M-273 0.006 0.010 0.014 273 91
S3M-276 0.006 0.010 0.014 276 92
S3M-279 0.006 0.010 0.015 279 93
S3M-285 0.006 0.010 0.015 285 95
S3M-288 0.006 0.010 0.015 288 96
S3M-291 0.006 0.010 0.015 291 97
S3M-297 0.006 0.010 0.016 297 99
S3M-300 0.006 0.010 0.016 300 100
60 - S3M - 123
Length in Millimeters
Belt Pitch
Dash
Width Code (width in mm X 10)
Part Number Example
Nominal Dimensions
S3M-303 0.006 0.011 0.016 303 101
S3M-309 0.006 0.011 0.016 309 103
S3M-312 0.007 0.011 0.016 312 104
S3M-315 0.007 0.011 0.017 315 105
S3M-318 0.007 0.011 0.017 318 106
S3M-324 0.007 0.011 0.017 324 108
S3M-327 0.007 0.011 0.017 327 109
S3M-330 0.007 0.012 0.017 330 110
S3M-339 0.007 0.012 0.018 339 113
S3M-342 0.007 0.012 0.018 342 114
S3M-351 0.007 0.012 0.018 351 117
S3M-354 0.007 0.012 0.019 354 118
S3M-360 0.008 0.013 0.019 360 120
S3M-363 0.008 0.013 0.019 363 121
S3M-366 0.008 0.013 0.019 366 122
S3M-369 0.008 0.013 0.019 369 123
S3M-372 0.008 0.013 0.019 372 124
S3M-375 0.008 0.013 0.020 375 125
S3M-378 0.008 0.013 0.020 378 126
S3M-384 0.008 0.013 0.020 384 128
S3M-387 0.008 0.014 0.020 387 129
S3M-390 0.008 0.014 0.020 390 130
S3M-399 0.008 0.014 0.021 399 133
S3M-402 0.008 0.014 0.021 402 134
S3M-405 0.008 0.014 0.021 405 135
S3M-408 0.009 0.014 0.021 408 136
S3M-417 0.009 0.015 0.022 417 139
S3M-420 0.009 0.015 0.022 420 140
S3M-423 0.009 0.015 0.022 423 141
S3M-426 0.009 0.015 0.022 426 142
S3M-432 0.009 0.015 0.023 432 144
S3M-438 0.009 0.015 0.023 438 146
S3M-444 0.009 0.016 0.023 444 148
S3M-447 0.009 0.016 0.023 447 149
S3M-453 0.009 0.016 0.024 453 151
S3M-459 0.010 0.016 0.024 459 153
S3M-468 0.010 0.016 0.025 468 156
S3M-471 0.010 0.016 0.025 471 157
S3M-480 0.010 0.017 0.025 480 160
S3M-486 0.010 0.017 0.025 486 162
S3M-489 0.010 0.017 0.026 489 163
S3M-492 0.010 0.017 0.026 492 164
S3M-501 0.011 0.018 0.026 501 167
S3M-507 0.011 0.018 0.027 507 169
S3M-516 0.011 0.018 0.027 516 172
S3M-519 0.011 0.018 0.027 519 173
S3M-522 0.011 0.018 0.027 522 174
S3M-525 0.011 0.018 0.028 525 175
S3M-534 0.011 0.019 0.028 534 178
S3M-537 0.011 0.019 0.028 537 179
S3M-540 0.011 0.019 0.028 540 180
S3M-549 0.012 0.019 0.029 549 183
S3M-552 0.012 0.019 0.029 552 184
S3M-555 0.012 0.019 0.029 555 185
S3M-564 0.012 0.020 0.030 564 188
S3M-573 0.012 0.020 0.030 573 191
S3M-579 0.012 0.020 0.030 579 193
S3M-588 0.012 0.021 0.031 588 196
S3M-597 0.013 0.021 0.031 597 199
S3M-600 0.013 0.021 0.031 600 200
S3M-609 0.013 0.021 0.032 609 203
S3M-621 0.013 0.022 0.033 621 207
S3M-633 0.013 0.022 0.033 633 211
S3M-648 0.014 0.023 0.034 648 216
S3M-657 0.014 0.023 0.034 657 219
58
S
yn
ch
ro
-L
in
k
®
S
T
S
 T
im
in
g
 B
e
lt
s
-
N
e
o
p
re
n
e
 (
M
e
tr
ic
)
To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612
STS3M for 6mm, 10mm and 15mm Wide Belts (Continued)
* Weights shown are approximate.
Other widths available. Contact BANDO for price and delivery.
Part
Number Weight* Weight* Weight*
Pitch Length
(mm)
Number
of Teeth
6mm Wide (60) 10mm Wide (100) 15mm Wide (150)
S3M-660 0.014 0.023 0.035 660 220
S3M-666 0.014 0.023 0.035 666 222
S3M-681 0.014 0.024 0.036 681 227
S3M-690 0.014 0.024 0.036 690 230
S3M-699 0.015 0.024 0.037 699 233
S3M-726 0.015 0.025 0.038 726 242
S3M-735 0.015 0.026 0.039 735 245
S3M-741 0.016 0.026 0.039 741 247
S3M-750 0.016 0.026 0.039 750 250
S3M-768 0.016 0.027 0.040 768 256
S3M-771 0.016 0.027 0.040 771 257
S3M-789 0.017 0.028 0.041 789 263
S3M-804 0.017 0.028 0.042 804 268
S3M-810 0.017 0.028 0.042 810 270
S3M-825 0.017 0.029 0.043 825 275
S3M-852 0.018 0.030 0.045 852 284
S3M-882 0.018 0.031 0.046 882 294
S3M-885 0.019 0.031 0.046 885 295
S3M-888 0.019 0.031 0.047 888 296
S3M-900 0.019 0.031 0.047 900 300
S3M-918 0.019 0.032 0.048 918 306
S3M-927 0.019 0.032 0.049 927 309
S3M-936 0.020 0.033 0.049 936 312
S3M-990 0.021 0.035 0.052 990 330
S3M-1119 0.023 0.039 0.059 1119 373
S3M-1134 0.024 0.040 0.059 1134 378
S3M-1146 0.024 0.040 0.060 1146 382
S3M-1188 0.025 0.042 0.062 1188 396
S3M-1299 0.027 0.045 0.068 1299 433
S3M-1419 0.030 0.050 0.074 1419 473
S3M-1530 0.032 0.053 0.080 1530 510
59To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612
S
yn
ch
ro
-L
in
k®
S
T
S
 T
im
in
g
 B
e
lt
s
-
N
e
o
p
re
n
e
 (
M
e
tr
ic
)
STS3M for 6mm, 10mm and 15mm Wide Belts (Continued)
* Weights shown are approximate.
Other widths available. Contact BANDO for price and delivery.
Part
Number Weight* Weight* Weight*
Pitch Length
(mm)
Number
of Teeth
6mm Wide (60) 10mm Wide (100) 15mm Wide (150)
NOTE
S3M Synchro-Link® STS size available in polyurethane construction for specialty applications.
Consult BANDO for price and availability.
60
S
yn
ch
ro
-L
in
k
®
S
T
S
 T
im
in
g
 B
e
lt
s
-
N
e
o
p
re
n
e
 (
M
e
tr
ic
)
To find an authorized BANDO distributor, go to www.bandousa.com or call 1-800-829-6612
S4.5M-162 0.007 0.011 0.017 162 36
S4.5M-180 0.008 0.013 0.019 180 40
S4.5M-198 0.008 0.014 0.021 198 44
S4.5M-225 0.009 0.016 0.024 225 50
S4.5M-239 0.010 0.017 0.025 239 53
S4.5M-252 0.011 0.018 0.026 252 56
S4.5M-279 0.012 0.019 0.029 279 62
S4.5M-284 0.012 0.020 0.030 284 63
S4.5M-315 0.013 0.022 0.033 315 70
S4.5M-324 0.014 0.023 0.034 324 72
S4.5M-351 0.015 0.025 0.037 351 78
S4.5M-383 0.016 0.027 0.040 383 85
S4.5M-396 0.017 0.028 0.042 396 88
S4.5M-450 0.019 0.031 0.047 450 100
S4.5M-491 0.021 0.034 0.051 491 109
S4.5M-504 0.021 0.035 0.053 504 112
S4.5M-518 0.022 0.036 0.054 518 115
S4.5M-558 0.023 0.039 0.058 558 124
S4.5M-563 0.024 0.039 0.059 563 125
S4.5M-612 0.025 0.042 0.063 612 136
S4.5M-630 0.026 0.044 0.066 630 140
S4.5M-711 0.030 0.050 0.075 711 158
S4.5M-729 0.031 0.051 0.076 729 162
S4.5M-801 0.034 0.056 0.084 801 178
S4.5M-1031 0.037 0.061 0.092 1,031 229
S4.5M-2111 0.040 0.066 0.100 2,111 469
Nominal Dimensions
STS4.5M for 6mm, 10mm and 15mm Wide Belts
* Weights shown are approximate.
Other widths available. Contact BANDO for price and delivery.
4.50mm
2.93mm
2.7mm
0.99mm
Part number includes the width code prefix in parenthesis below. For
example, a 6mm wide S4.5M-162 is part number 60-S4.5M-162.
Part
Number Weight* Weight* Weight*
Pitch Length
(mm)
Number
of Teeth
6mm Wide (60) 10mm Wide (100) 15mm Wide (150)
Nominal Dimensions
60 - S4.5M - 162
Length in Millimeters
Belt Pitch
Dash
Width Code (width in mm X 10)
Part Number Example